1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Trevose Seniors
Pellow Pilgrims
Fishermans Friends
Trevose Revisited

Siepe Sports

Odds and Sods
Environmental Solutions
The Young Gloucestermen
Taddy Tigers

Friend Reunited 3
Trevose Misfits

The Last Hurrah!

The Old Gloucestermen
The Long and the Short
The Piglets

Four Springer Durch Technik

Shake Rattle and Roll
Little Denham Players
LA Raiders

Comptons Cheetahs
The Pretenders

Strahans Shamrocks

Trevose Over 55's Championship 2019

Nick Matthews
Vicky Wright
Nigel Walmesley
Mike Wilde

Mike Strong

Ross Oliver
Neville Todd

John Morrison
Barry Wood

Nigel Lawrence
Peter Lowson

lan Walton

David Windebank
Jeremy Cooke
Carolyn Gammon
Simon Culliford
David Saull
Nicholas Wright
Andy Morris
Compton Hellyer
David Brooksbank
Gerard Strahan

Paul Haley

Jonathan Hubbard

Martin Biddle
John Cranham

Graham Seeley

Chris Pountney
Steve Wallace
Colin Jackson
Robert Jones
David Holden
Harry Matheson
Dennis Wise
Stephen Sheppard
Simon Turriff

Phil Walker

Val Gofton-Salmond

Rob Ayrton
Jon Wood

Phil Richards
Helena Mercer
Jammy Hoare
Heather Mott

Mike Carroll

Charlie MacFarlane

Keith Robinson

Sheree Dove-Wilde

Pat McGahan

Trevor Ashton
Kevin Holland
Steve Garrahy
Eric Barlow
Suzane Lawrence
Geoff French
Graham Cowley
Richard Boulding
Alec Jones

Jill Kippax

Tricia Culliford
John Deakin
Amanda McCallum
Geoff Hackett
Woody Hellyer
Tessa Brooksbank

David Donnelly

Trevor Meadows
Susie Dawes
Geoff Hands
Paddy Flavin

Larry Lawson

Mike Ellis
Simon Jones
Stephen Ball
Bob Lawrence
Andy Clark
Clive Kenyon
Morris Markee
Bill Hill

Simon Maisey

Jon Parsons

Robert Gofton-Salmond

Jem Atherton
lan McCallum
Geoff Wyatt
Martin Mercer
David Hoare

Michael Phillipps

72
73
4l
78
4l

70
73
68
77
71
71
68
73
73
72
73
65
69
67
72
63
59

86
80
76
77
78

81
78
77
79
78
77
76
75
68
75
70
72
63
71
65
72
69

79
80
86
76
82

78
7
82
67
71
71
72
67
73
65
67
70
75
68
65
63
52

Day3 Day2 Dayl TOTAL

237
233
233
231
231

229
228
227
223
220
219
216
215
214
212
210
207
207
206
202
198
180



